GCP&T VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES
August & September 2024

08/08
08/09
08/09
08/10
08/20
08/20
08/23
08/27
09/04
09/13
09/17
09/17
09/19
09/20
09/21
09/24
09/24

GREENE COUNTY

Under the Sea Stuffed Animal Program
Trivia

Cincinnati Zoo Trip Bus
Touch-A-Truck

Homeschool Science Days: Geology
Greene Grasshoppers — Bubbles
Teens Slip n’ Slide Kick Ball
Homeschool Science Discovery Hike
Pups on a Mission Colorless Rainbow
Concert

Insects & Spiders

Greene Grasshoppers

Wiggle Worms

“Migration” Outdoor Movie/Activity
Monarch Tagging

Homeschool Science Discovery Hike
Bleach Splattered Shirts

PARKS & TRAILS

Russ Nature Reserve
Russ Nature Reserve
Leaves from Spring Lakes
Fairgrounds Rec. Center
Indian Mound Reserve
Fairgrounds Rec. Ctr.
Russ Nature Reserve
Indian Mound Reserve
Russ Nature Reserve
Caesar Ford Park

Russ Nature Reserve
Fairgrounds Rec. Center
Fairgrounds Rec. Center
Russ Nature Reserve
Russ Nature Reserve
Russ Nature Reserve
Russ Nature Reserve

GCParksTrails.com/volunteer « 937-562-6442
GCP&T Headquarters « 635 Dayton-Xenia Rd. « Xenia, OH 45385

6pm-8pm
6pm-8pm
9am-5pm
10am-12pm
10:00am-12:00pm
5:30pm-8:30pm
6pm-9pm
9am-11:30am
6pm-8pm
6:30pm-9:30pm
10am-12pm
6pm-8pm
10am-12pm
6:30pm-10:00pm
Tpm-4pm
9am-11:30am
5:30pm-7:30pm



